Key Features
 Uncooled VOx Micro bolometer with 640×512 resolution
 9/15/25/35/50 mm fixed lens optional
 NETD ≤ 40mK
 Support temperature monitoring exception alarm
 Support 3 temperature measurement rule types (spot, line, area)
 Support human/vehicle detection, fire point and smoke & fire detection

Dimensions 567 × 360 × 494mm (22.66 × 14.17 × 19.45 inch)
Net Weight 52kg (114.64lb)
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPT6436PA-F09-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 9mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F15-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 15mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F25-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 25mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F35-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 35mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
SN-TPT6436PA-F50-ZSE30 Thermal Focal Length: 50mm, Optical Focal Length: 5.3 to 159mm
© 2024 Sunell all rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.          | www.sunellsecurity.com
Dimensions (mm)
Accessories
Optional：